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GIRLS ACADEMY U17 ROSTER

2 Grace Downey
CB
gracedowney7@icloud.com
graduation year 2026

5 Madison Butterworth
OB
maddybutterworth5@gmail.com 
graduation year 2026

20 Madeline Ford
ST/CAM
fordmadeline08@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

4 Brynn Maynard
CDM/CM
brynn.m561@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

10 Leila Mendez
CAM/CM
Mendezleila2508@gmail.com	
graduation year 2026

22 Ruby Kam
GK
rkam7875@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

19 Meghan Brazeau
ST/W
meghanbrazeau751@gmail.com	
graduation year 2026

6 Abigail Figueiredo
CAM/CM
abigail.figueiredo2026@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

11 Lindsey Lopez
CB
Lindlopez08@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

21 Ava Jeserski
OB
ajeserski1@icloud.com
graduation year 2027

30 Molly Thurston
OB/W
mollythurston27@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

34 Thea Jackson
ST
jacksont26@bwrsd.org
graduation year 2026

3 Sophie Thibault
GK
soccerthibault3@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

7 Amalia Amico
CM/CAM
amaliaamico10@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

9 Gianna Kennedy
CM
giannakennedy758@gmail.com	
graduation year 2027

13 Ava  Fernandes
W/ST
ava12312@icloud.com
graduation year 2026

12 Maiali Rizzo
CAM/CB
maialibrizzo@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

33 Ava Mello
CB
melloa2026@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

43 Madeline Coyne
Midfield
mcoyne3434@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

31 Jayzmine Perez
CDM/CM
Jayzmine2508@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

35 Kiara Quezada
CB
kiara.quezada@yahoo.com
graduation year 2026

8 Makenzie Lema
OB
makenzielema@gmail.com
graduation year 2027

17 Isabella Todaro
ST/CAM
izzytodaro2026@gmail.com
graduation year 2026

mailto:cwasilewski@baysidefc.com

